
 

 

TRIB3 Calendar 2025 to 2026 
  
 

Sep 2025  Oct 2025  Nov 2025 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 4       1 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

28 29 30     26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

              30       

     

Dec 2025  Jan 2026  Feb 2026 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29 30 31        

                     

     

Mar 2026  Apr 2026  May 2026 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4      1 2 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

29 30 31     26 27 28 29 30   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

              31       

     

Jun 2026  Jul 2026  Aug 2026 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 4       1 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

28 29 30     26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

              30 31      

Wednesday Nights 

REC nights - In the gym!  Games, 
fun, and a devotion. A great time 
to bring a friend to Trib3 

Teaching Nights - Usually split into 
MS/HS, we look into God’s Word 
and talk together how to apply it 

Worship nights - creative times of 
student-led prayer, music, and 
other ways of responding to God 

Special Wednesday nights 

Oct. 29 = Life Group Night, Dec. 17 = Christmas Party, March 25 = Life Group Night  

 May 6= Senior Night, May 13 = Summer Starts Party 

Events 

Nov. 14-16 Fall Retreat, March 20-22 Spring Conference, 
June 8-12 Centrifuge, Mission Trip TBD 

Holidays/breaks -no Wednesday night Trib3. 

 

 
Trib3 Sunday Bible Study - every Sunday @ 10-11am, we start with Opening (B64), then go into Life Groups 
 



 

 

Sept-Dec Event  Jan-May Event 
 

Wed, Sep 10 REC Night 
 Wed, Jan 7, 

2026 
REC Night 

Wed, Sep 17 Teaching Night 
 Wed, Jan 14, 

2026 
Teaching Night A 

Wed, Sep 24 Worship Night 
 Wed, Jan 21, 

2026 
Teaching Night B 

Wed, Oct 1 REC Night 
 Wed, Jan 28, 

2026 
Worship Night 

Wed, Oct 8 Teaching Night A 
 Wed, Feb 4, 

2026 
REC Night 

Wed, Oct 15 Teaching Night B 
 Wed, Feb 11, 

2026 
Teaching Night A 

Wed, Oct 22 Worship Night 
 Wed, Feb 18, 

2026 
Teaching Night B 

Wed, Oct 29 Life Group Night 
 Wed, Feb 25, 

2026 
Worship Night 

Wed, Nov 5 REC Night 
 Wed, Mar 4, 

2026 
REC Night 

Wed, Nov 12 Teaching Night A 
 Wed, Mar 11, 

2026 
Teaching Night A 

Wed, Nov 19 Teaching Night B 
 Wed, Mar 18, 

2026 
Teaching Night B 

Wed, Nov 26 Holiday 
 Wed, Mar 25, 

2026 
Life Group Night 

Wed, Dec 3 REC Night 
 Wed, Apr 1, 

2026 
Spring Break 

Wed, Dec 10 Teaching Night 
 Wed, Apr 8, 

2026 
REC Night 

Wed, Dec 17 Christmas Party 
 Wed, Apr 15, 

2026 
Teaching Night A 

Wed, Dec 24 Holiday 
 Wed, Apr 22, 

2026 
Teaching Night B 

Wed, Dec 31 Holiday 
 Wed, Apr 29, 

2026 
Worship Night 

   Wed, May 6, 
2026 

Senior Night 

   Wed, May 13, 
2026 

End of Year Party 

 

Rec night = outreach, in gym, lots of activities, short devotion that intros theme of the month 
 
Teaching night - Splitting group into MS and HS, same 2 lessons but adapted, time to discuss. 
 
Teaching combo - one large group for teaching 
 
Worship night - short devotion; longer time for prayer, worship through singing, creative 
approaches, opportunities for students to lead.  
 

All Wednesdays will still have the opening time of hanging out/food/etc. 
On Rec nights, that time is open gym, along with the café for food/conversation. 
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